
UEBERSAXEN, MAY 8, 2010

IIDA WORLD CUP AUSTRIA

OFFICIAL RANKING, MEN 

Rank Surname Name Country 1st Run 2nd Run Best IIDA Points

1 PERNA Harry FRA 1.46.72 1.44.62 1.44.62 100

2 LADURNER Daniel AUT 1.47.09 1.44.97 1.44.97 99
3 DOBLER Philipp AUT 1.48.64 1.49.04 1.48.64 98
4 NOERL Moritz GER 1.51.12 1.49.28 1.49.28 97

5 LINS Christian AUT 1.50.51 1.51.75 1.50.51 96
6 MONTAVON Christian SWI 1.52.56 1.50.82 1.50.82 95

7 LUTZ Frank AUT 1.53.12 1.51.53 1.51.53 94

8 WOEHRLE Tobias GER 1.51.71 1.51.79 1.51.71 93

9 CARON Fabien FRA 1.54.38 1.51.81 1.51.81 92

10 LEBRUN Alexandre FRA 1.52.20 1.51.90 1.51.90 91
11 SPIEGEL Alexander AUT 1.55.17 1.51.93 1.51.93 90
12 LADURNER Werner AUT 1.54.51 1.52.43 1.52.43 89

13 VARIN Nicolas FRA 1.52.35 1.52.75 1.52.35 88

14 MICHONNEAU Emmanuel FRA 1.53.83 1.52.64 1.52.64 87

15 DOBLER Dominik AUT 1.52.95 2.06.00 1.52.95 86

16 STICH Kevin GER 1.56.79 1.53.21 1.53.21 85

17 STEINER Julian AUT 1.53.71 DNF 1.53.71 84

18 COTTINET Florent FRA 1.54.63 1.54.01 1.54.01 83
19 FROMMLET Theo GER 1.57.79 1.55.45 1.55.45 82
20 POIRIER Matthieu FRA 1.56.07 2.01.33 1.56.07 81
21 TREY Marc FRA 1.59.46 1.56.30 1.56.30 80
22 JACQUIN Régis FRA 1.57.33 1.56.45 1.56.45 79

23 MEYER John AUS 2.01.74 1.56.82 1.56.82 78

24 ZELLER Andreas GER 1.59.56 1.57.07 1.57.07 77

25 ROUFFIAC Jonathan FRA 2.00.37 1.57.22 1.57.22 76

26 CECCHI Franck FRA 1.59.43 1.57.30 1.57.30 75
27 SCHIRGI Andreas AUT 2.05.47 1.57.73 1.57.73 74

28 BAVIERI Massimo ITA 1.58.88 1.58.01 1.58.01 73

29 MEDI Amar SWI 2.06.07 1.58.64 1.58.64 72

30 LIZÉ Gabriel FRA 2.01.79 1.58.75 1.58.75 71
31 VAXELAIRE Alxeandre FRA 1.59.92 1.58.98 1.58.98 70

32 RECHBERGER Josef AUT 1.59.63 1.59.82 1.59.63 69

33 MANESCU Dragos ROM 2.00.22 1.59.73 1.59.73 68
34 SPIEGEL Armand AUT 2.03.99 2.03.33 2.03.33 67

35 TURECZEK Marcel AUT 2.10.25 2.05.08 2.05.08 66

36 BUZENGEIGER Lothar GER 2.11.49 2.07.27 2.07.27 65

37 FERHOD Djamel FRA 2.15.17 2.13.75 2.13.75 64

38 NOERL Udo GER 2.20.02 2.17.27 2.17.27 63

39 TRAUNFELLNER Raimund AUT 2.33.57 2.28.55 2.28.55 62

40 ZENLESER Werner AUT 2.28.58 2.29.41 2.28.58 61

41 GROSOSIU Adrian ROM DNF DNS DNF 60



UEBERSAXEN, MAY 8, 2010

IIDA WORLD CUP AUSTRIA

OFFICIAL RANKING, WOMEN 

Rank Surname Name Country 1st Run 2nd Run Best IIDA Points

1 PHLIPPOTEAU Marjorie FRA 1.55.23 1.52.52 1.52.52 100

2 CHRIST-THOMAS Séverine FRA 1.54.68 1.53.52 1.53.52 99

3 SCHRENK Elisabeth AUT 2.03.40 1.58.80 1.58.80 98

4 MARCHAND Marie FRA 2.02.79 1.59.52 1.59.52 97

5 BUCHHOLZER Michelle AUT 2.12.17 2.08.45 2.08.45 96



UEBERSAXEN, AUSTRIA, MAY 8, 2010

1ST INLINE DOWNHILL MASTERS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
1

FINAL MEN, OFFICIAL RANKING

RANK NAME COUNTRY TIME

1 SPIEGEL, Alexander (1963) AUT 1.51.93

2 LADURNER, Werner (1960) AUT 1.52.43

3 FROMMLET, Theo (1961) GER 1.55.45

4 MEYER, John (1969) AUS 1.56.82

5 BAVIERI, Massimo (1968) ITA 1.58.01

6 RECHBERGER, Josef  (1969) AUT 1.59.82

7 SPIEGEL, Armand (1965) AUT 2.03.33

8 BUZENGEIGER, Lothar (1965) GER 2.07.27

9 NOERL, Udo (1957) GER 2.17.27

10 TRAUNFELLNER, Raimund (1965) AUT 2.28.55

11 ZENLESER, Werner (1955) AUT 2.29.41

1 Over 40 years of age.



INLINESKATER OBERLAND FELDKIRCH
www.downhillextreme.at

MEN
Rank Bip BD Naton Team Qualif. Time

2 Perna Harry 1987 FRA Lyon Riders 1:46:72 1:44:62
1 Ladurner Daniel 1983 AUT Austria Rollerblade Downhill Team 1:47:09 01:44:97
46 Dobler Philipp 1980 AUT 1:48:64 01:49:04
5 Nörl Moritz 1991 GER Deutsche Nationalmannschaft Inline Alpin 1:51:12 01:49:28
12 Montavon Christian 1982 SUI Banboulée 1:52:56 01:50:82
21 Lutz Frank 1981 AUT Austria Rollerblade Downhill Team 1:53:12 01:51:53
7 Lins Christian 1987 AUT Austria Rollerblade Downhill Team 1:50:51 01:51:75
25 Wöhrle Tobias 1979 GER Deutsche Nationalmannschaft Inline Alpin 1:51:71 01:51:79
16 Caron Fabien 1976 FRA FC 1:54:38 01:51:81
14 Lebrun Alexandre 1987 FRA Lyon Riders 1:52:20 01:51:90
11 Michonneau Emmanuel 1984 FRA Lyon Riders 1:53:83 01:52:64
4 Varin Nicola 1979 FRA PUC 01:51:56 01:52:75
37 Stich Kevin 1991 GER Deutsche Nationalmannschaft/WSV Ebingen 1:56:79 01:53:21
36 Cottinet Florent 1979 FRA estrem-dounill 1:54:63 01:54:01
24 Trey Marc 1980 FRA estrem-dounill 1:58:78 01:56:30
8 Jacquin Regis 1979 FRA Lyon Riders 1:57:33 01:56:45
27 Zeller Andreas 1981 GER 1:59:56 01:57:07
3 Rouffiac Jonathan 1988 FRA LOU/LR 2:00:37 01:57:22
35 Franck Cecchi 1986 FRA Miss'ils / Lyon Riders 1:59:43 01:57:30
29 Schirgi Andreas 1979 AUT Austria Rollerblade Downhill Team 2:00:63 01:57:73
38 Medi Amar 1983 SUI Banboulée Team 2:06:07 01:58:64
6 Lizé Gabriel 1990 FRA Lyon Riders 2:01:79 01:58:75
26 Vaxelaire Alexandre 1980 FRA Lyon Riders 1:59:92 01:58:98
33 Manescu Dragos 1982 ROM RSR 2:00:22 01:59:73
39 Poirier Mathieu 1984 FRA 1:56:07 02:01:33
34 Tureczek Marcel 1994 AUT USV Stuhlfelden 2:10:25 02:05:08
19 Dobler Dominik 1984 AUT 1:47:25 02:06:00
18 Ferhod Djamel 1986 FRA Lyon Riders 2:15:17 02:13:45
31 Steiner Julian 1992 AUT Austria Rollerblade Downhill Team 1:53:71

MASTERS MEN

Rank Bip BD Nation Team Qualif. Time
17 Spiegel Alexander 1963 AUT Austria Rollerblade Downhill Team 1:54:73 01:51:93
50 Ladurner Werner 1960 AUT Austria Rollerblade Downhill Team 01:54:51 01:52:43
62 Frommlet Theo 1961 GER Skate Club Allgäu 1:57:79  01:55.45 
69 Meyer John 1969 AUS Skater HQ 1:56:89 01:56:82
64 Bavieri Massimo 1968 ITA A.S.D. Powersliders 1:58:88 01:58:01
68 Rechberger Josef 1969 AUT 1:59:63 01:59:82
67 Spiegel Armand 1965 AUT Austria Rollerblade Downhill Team 2:03:99 02:03:33
60 Buzengeiger Lothar 1965 GER 2:01:11 02:07:27
70 Nörl Udo 1957 GER DJK-SV Adlkofen 2:20:02 02:17:27
65 Traunfellner Raimund 1965 AUT SVH Speedodrom 2:33:57 02:28:55
66 Zenleser Werner 1955 AUT SVH Speedodrom 2:28:58 02:29:41

WOMEN
Rank Bip BD Nation Team Qualif. Time

83 Philippoteau Marjorie 1984 FRA Miss'ils / Lyon Riders 1:55:23 01:52:52
85 Christ-Thomas Severine 1981 FRA MGEN Rollerblade 1:54:68 1:53:52
84 Schrenk Elisabeth 1972 AUT Rollerblade SVH Speedodrom 2:03:40 01:58:80
82 Marchand Marie 1984 FRA Miss'ils / Lyon Riders 2:02:79 01:59:25
88 Buchholzer Michelle 1995 AUT USV Stuhlfelden 2:11:60 02:08:45
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